DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
THE CHILDREN'S CHARITY FOR THE
GOOD OF ALL CHILDREN

CHILDREN’S LIFE COACHING LIMITED
CHILDREN'S MUSIC THEATRE LIMITED
CHILDREN'S MUSIC THEATRE LIMITED
THE CHILDREN'S PROJECT LIMITED
CHILDREN'S SOCIAL CARE SERVICES
LIMITED

CHILDREN'S THERAPIES UK LIMITED
CHILDRENS VENDING LIMITED

CHILD RIGHTS AND YOU UK

CHILD RIGHTS & YOU UK/CHILD RIGHTS
AND YOU UK

CHILD RIGHTS AND YOU UK

CHILD SAFETY MEDIA LTD

CHILD SAFETY MEDIA LTD

CHILDS PLAY (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

CHILD SUPPORT SOLUTIONS LTD
CHILE UNITED MINING (EUROPE) CO.,
LTD.

CHILGROVE HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

CHILI DESIGN LIMITED

CHILIROS LIMITED

CHILL LTD

CHILLEY BARNS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

CHILLFLOW LTD

CHILLFLOW SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CHILLI ART LTD

CHILLI BEAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CHILLIDOG CONSULTING LIMITED
CHILLI ELECTRONIC DESIGN LIMITED
CHILLI LIFE LIMITED

CHILLI MASSALA INDIAN CUISINE LTD
CHILLI MASTERS (SPALDING) LTD
CHILLI MASTERS (SPALDING) LTD
CHILLI SPICE LIMITED

CHILLI SQUID LIMITED

CHILLIVERY LTD

CHILLIZATION LTD

CHILL OUT PRODUCTIONS LTD

CHILL PROJECTS LIMITED

CHILLTECH LIMITED

CHILLY-KIDDY'S (STOURBRIDGE) LIMITED

CHILLY WHEELS LIMITED

CHILMEAD BARNS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

CHILMINGTON TRANSPORT LTD
CHILNGEL LTD

CHILTERN COLD STORAGE GROUP LIMITED

THE CHILTERN COURT FREEHOLD
COMPANY LTD
THE CHILTERN COURT FREEHOLD
COMPANY LTD

CHILTERN ENGINEERING DESIGNS LIMITED

05333148

11124159
01508781
01508781
03369155
08833436

09526864
08760329
05621889
05621889

05621889
08363219
08363219
01076760
04853067
08365803

01870866

10267019
09305091
08580193
03784434

10849495
05674625
10117175
07124512
09785005
08352135
10136682
10344042
11145994
11145994
10249906
09551382
09927156
10554962
07890302
10123683
04452534
09553147
09000062
09000300

08976479
10804128
03018221
06516619
06516619

03681560
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15/01/2018

12/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018

12/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018

11/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018

13/01/2018

10/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018

10/01/2018
15/01/2018
14/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
13/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
13/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018

16/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018

15/01/2018

CHILDREN & FAMILIES CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

CHILDREN FIRST OCCUPATIONAL
THERAPY LTD

CHILDREN FIRST UGANDA

CHILDREN IN EDUCATION UK

CHILDREN OF SUCCESS SCHOOLS TRUST

CHILDREN OF THE 10 APRIL 2010
FOUNDATION

CHILDREN'S ACADEMY TRUST LTD

CHILTERN GROVE PROPERTY SERVICES LTD

CHILTERN HILLS PROPERTIES LIMITED

THE CHILTERN HIP AND KNEE CLINIC LTD
THE CHILTERN HIP AND KNEE CLINIC LTD

CHILTERN HOUSE PROPERTY COMPANY
LIMITED

CHILTERN HOUSE PROPERTY COMPANY
LIMITED

CHILTERN HYGIENE SERVICES LIMITED
CHILTERN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CHILTERN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CHILTERN INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

CHILTERN LEISURE ACTIVITIES LTD
CHILTERN MARKETING LIMITED
CHILTERN PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD

THE CHILTERN RAILWAY COMPANY LIMITED

CHILTERN RIDGES HS2 ACTION GROUP
CHILTERN ROAD MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CHILTERN STUDENT VILLAGES LIMITED
CHILTERN STUDENT VILLAGES LIMITED
CHILTERN STUDENT VILLAGES LIMITED
THE CHILTLEY WAY LIMITED

THE CHILTLEY WAY LIMITED

THE CHILTLEY WAY LIMITED

THE CHILTLEY WAY LIMITED

CHILTON CARE HOMES LTD.

CHILTON JOINERY LIMITED

CHIMA BUILDERS MERCHANTS LIMITED
CHIMARA LIMITED

CHIMEJOIN LTD

CHIMERA ARTS LTD

CHIMERA BOOKS LIMITED

CHIMERA COMMUNITY CLIMBING CIC
CHIMERA FOOD LTD

CHIMERA HOMES LTD

CHIMES PUBLISHING AND POSTCARDS
LIMITED

THE CHIMNEY KEEPERS LIMITED
CHIMNEYPOTS LETTINGS LIMITED
CHINA LIMITED

CHINA AESTHETIC LTD

CHINA AESTHETIC LTD

CHINA AESTHETIC LTD

CHINAARK SUPERMARKET LIMITED

CHINA B&C MAGNETIC INDUSTRIAL CO.,

LTD

11144177

07899773

06775383
06927071
08438964
07480000

09061804
07113846
03487292
11150828
11150828
01536260

01536260

06049371
01636704
01636704
03145814

07080543
06918995
06047460
03007939
07482430
05654214
04651699
04651699
04651699
03977032
03977032
03977032
03977032
03467708
01865946
07487579
08986533
06216900
02786978
07743029
11126956
08927724
06045044
09383782

09229860
10921521
09965670
10881166
10881166
10881166
07410398
08790624

11/01/2018
12/01/2018

16/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018

16/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018

11/01/2018

12/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018

11/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
14/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018

15/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018



