DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
THE CHILDREN'S CHARITY FOR THE	05333148	(D4)	15/01/2018	CHILDREN & FAMILIES CONSULTANCY	11144177	(C1)	11/01/2018
GOOD OF ALL CHILDREN		(,	,,	LIMITED		(/	,,,
CHILDREN'S LIFE COACHING LIMITED	11124159	(E1)	12/01/2018	CHILDREN FIRST OCCUPATIONAL	07899773	(D4)	12/01/2018
CHILDREN'S MUSIC THEATRE LIMITED	01508781	(C2)	16/01/2018	THERAPY LTD		, ,	
CHILDREN'S MUSIC THEATRE LIMITED	01508781	(C2)	16/01/2018	CHILDREN FIRST UGANDA	06775383	(D4)	16/01/2018
THE CHILDREN'S PROJECT LIMITED	03369155	(D1)	15/01/2018	CHILDREN IN EDUCATION UK	06927071	(D1)	10/01/2018
CHILDREN'S SOCIAL CARE SERVICES	08833436	(D4)	15/01/2018	CHILDREN OF SUCCESS SCHOOLS TRUST	08438964	(D1)	11/01/2018
LIMITED				CHILDREN OF THE 10 APRIL 2010	07480000	(D4)	15/01/2018
CHILDREN'S THERAPIES UK LIMITED	09526864	(D1)	12/01/2018	FOUNDATION			
CHILDRENS VENDING LIMITED	08760329	(C3)	10/01/2018	CHILDREN'S ACADEMY TRUST LTD	09061804	(D1)	16/01/2018
CHILD RIGHTS AND YOU UK	05621889	(B4)	11/01/2018	CHILTERN GROVE PROPERTY SERVICES LTD	07113846	. ,	16/01/2018
CHILD RIGHTS & YOU UK/CHILD RIGHTS	05621889	(B2)	11/01/2018	CHILTERN HILLS PROPERTIES LIMITED	03487292	٠,	12/01/2018
AND YOU UK				THE CHILTERN HIP AND KNEE CLINIC LTD		, - ,	15/01/2018
CHILD RIGHTS AND YOU UK	05621889	, ,	11/01/2018	THE CHILTERN HIP AND KNEE CLINIC LTD		٠,	15/01/2018
CHILD SAFETY MEDIA LTD	08363219	, ,	16/01/2018	CHILTERN HOUSE PROPERTY COMPANY	01536260	(C2)	11/01/2018
CHILD SAFETY MEDIA LTD	08363219	, ,	11/01/2018	LIMITED			
CHILDS PLAY (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED		, ,	12/01/2018	CHILTERN HOUSE PROPERTY COMPANY	01536260	(C2)	11/01/2018
CHILD SUPPORT SOLUTIONS LTD	04853067	, ,	12/01/2018	LIMITED			
CHILE UNITED MINING (EUROPE) CO.,	08365803	(D4)	10/01/2018	CHILTERN HYGIENE SERVICES LIMITED	06049371	, ,	12/01/2018
LTD.			/ /	CHILTERN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	01636704	, ,	10/01/2018
CHILGROVE HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	01870866	(D4)	13/01/2018	CHILTERN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	01636704	, ,	10/01/2018
LIMITED	10067010	(51)	10/01/0010	CHILTERN INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS	03145814	(C2)	12/01/2018
CHILI DESIGN LIMITED	10267019	, ,	10/01/2018	LIMITED	07000540	(51)	11 /01 /0010
CHILIROS LIMITED	09305091	, ,	11/01/2018	CHILTERN LEISURE ACTIVITIES LTD	07080543	, ,	11/01/2018
CHILL LTD	08580193	, ,	16/01/2018	CHILTERN MARKETING LIMITED	06918995	, ,	16/01/2018
CHILLEY BARNS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	03784434	(D4)	15/01/2018	CHILTERN PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD THE CHILTERN RAILWAY COMPANY LIMITED	06047460	, ,	15/01/2018 10/01/2018
CHILLFLOW LTD	10849495	/E1\	10/01/2018	CHILTERN RAILWAI COMPANI LIMITED	07482430	. ,	10/01/2018
CHILLFLOW LID CHILLFLOW SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05674625	, ,	15/01/2018	CHILTERN ROAD MANAGEMENT LIMITED	05654214	` '	11/01/2018
CHILLI ART LTD	10117175	, ,	14/01/2018	CHILTERN ROAD MANAGEMENT LIMITED CHILTERN STUDENT VILLAGES LIMITED	04651699		10/01/2018
CHILLI BEAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED	07124512	, ,	12/01/2018	CHILTERN STUDENT VILLAGES LIMITED	04651699	/	10/01/2018
CHILLIDOG CONSULTING LIMITED	09785005	, ,	10/01/2018	CHILTERN STUDENT VILLAGES LIMITED	04651699	, ,	10/01/2018
CHILLI ELECTRONIC DESIGN LIMITED	08352135	, ,	10/01/2018	THE CHILTLEY WAY LIMITED	03977032	, ,	10/01/2018
CHILLI LIFE LIMITED	10136682	, ,	12/01/2018	THE CHILTLEY WAY LIMITED	03977032	, ,	10/01/2018
CHILLI MASSALA INDIAN CUISINE LTD	10344042	, ,	16/01/2018	THE CHILTLEY WAY LIMITED	03977032	, ,	10/01/2018
CHILLI MASTERS (SPALDING) LTD	11145994	, ,	11/01/2018	THE CHILTLEY WAY LIMITED	03977032		10/01/2018
CHILLI MASTERS (SPALDING) LTD	11145994	, ,	11/01/2018	CHILTON CARE HOMES LTD.	03467708	, ,	15/01/2018
CHILLI SPICE LIMITED	10249906	, ,	13/01/2018	CHILTON JOINERY LIMITED	01865946	, ,	10/01/2018
CHILLI SQUID LIMITED	09551382	, ,	12/01/2018	CHIMA BUILDERS MERCHANTS LIMITED	07487579	, ,	15/01/2018
CHILLIVERY LTD	09927156	, ,	10/01/2018	CHIMARA LIMITED	08986533	, ,	11/01/2018
CHILLIZATION LTD	10554962	, ,	13/01/2018	CHIMEJOIN LTD	06216900	, ,	10/01/2018
CHILL OUT PRODUCTIONS LTD	07890302	(D1)	16/01/2018	CHIMERA ARTS LTD	02786978		16/01/2018
CHILL PROJECTS LIMITED	10123683	(D1)	10/01/2018	CHIMERA BOOKS LIMITED	07743029	(D4)	14/01/2018
CHILLTECH LIMITED	04452534		16/01/2018	CHIMERA COMMUNITY CLIMBING CIC	11126956		10/01/2018
CHILLY-KIDDY'S (STOURBRIDGE) LIMITED	09553147	(D1)	11/01/2018	CHIMERA FOOD LTD	08927724	(F1)	16/01/2018
CHILLY WHEELS LIMITED	09000062	(D1)	11/01/2018	CHIMERA HOMES LTD	06045044	(D4)	16/01/2018
CHILMEAD BARNS MANAGEMENT COMPANY	09000300	(D1)	16/01/2018	CHIMES PUBLISHING AND POSTCARDS	09383782	(D4)	15/01/2018
LIMITED				LIMITED			
CHILMINGTON TRANSPORT LTD	08976479	(D1)	16/01/2018	THE CHIMNEY KEEPERS LIMITED	09229860	(D1)	15/01/2018
CHILNGEL LTD	10804128	(E1)	16/01/2018	CHIMNEYPOTS LETTINGS LIMITED	10921521	(E1)	10/01/2018
CHILTERN COLD STORAGE GROUP LIMITED	03018221	(D4)	12/01/2018	CHINA LIMITED	09965670	(D1)	10/01/2018
THE CHILTERN COURT FREEHOLD	06516619	(D4)	11/01/2018	CHINA AESTHETIC LTD	10881166	(B4)	10/01/2018
COMPANY LTD				CHINA AESTHETIC LTD	10881166	(E1)	10/01/2018
THE CHILTERN COURT FREEHOLD	06516619	(C2)	11/01/2018		10881166		10/01/2018
COMPANY LTD				CHINAARK SUPERMARKET LIMITED	07410398		15/01/2018
CHILTERN ENGINEERING DESIGNS LIMITED	03681560	(D4)	15/01/2018	·	08790624	(D1)	10/01/2018
				תידו			

LTD